2G/2C SERIES
MULTIPOLE
CONNECTORS
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

EGG.2G.318.CLL = fixed socket, 2G series, multipole type with 18 contacts, outer shell in chrome-plated brass, PEEK insulator, female
solder contacts.
Part Numbering System
Plug 	F	 G	 G 	2	 G
Cable ø: (page 7)
Collet type: (page 7)
Variant: (page 7)
	3	 1	 8
Insert configuration: (p. 6)
Model: (page 4)
Series: 2G
	C	 L	 A	 D	 5	 2
Contact: (page 6)
Insulator: L = PEEK
Housing: (page 6)
Variant: (page 7)
. . .
	E	 G	 G 	2	 G 	3	 1	 8 	C	 L	 L. . .
® ®
3
4
® ®
~30
S 10.5
ø
14
~22
ø
20
M
15
 x
 1
3.5
M
15
 x
 1
S 17
4.2 maxi
15.6 maxi
ø
19
.2
S 13.8
ECG.2G Fixed socket with two nuts, key (G)
(back panel mounting)
ø
18
M
15
 x
 1
S 17 1.8
5 maxi
15.6 maxi
ø
19
.2
S 13.8
EGG.2G Fixed socket, nut fixing, key (G)
Straight plug, key (G), cable colletFGG.2G
28.4
ø
14
20.4
S 12
Straight plug, key (G), cable collet
and nut for fitting a bend relief 1)

female solder contacts.
Fixed socket
Part Numbering System
Plug 	F	 F	 A 	2	 C
Cable ø: (page 15)
Collet type: (page 15)
Variant: (page 16)
	3	 0	 6
Insert configuration: (p. 14)
Model: (page 11)
Series: 2C
	C	 L	 A	 C	 2	 7
Contact: (page 15)
Insulator: L = PEEK
Housing: (page 15)
Variant: (page 16)
. . .
	E	 R	 A 	2	 C 	3	 0	 6 	C	 L	 L. . .
10
® ®
11
® ®
~30
S 10.5
ø
14
~22
FFA.2C Straight plug, cable collet
ø
18
M
15
 x
 1
S 17 9.5
1.3 maxi
17 maxi
ø
19
.2
S 13.8
FAA.2C Fixed plug, nut fixing, non-latching
ø
18
M
15
 x
 1
S 17 1.8
5 maxi
15.6 maxi
ø
19
.2
S 13.8
ERA.2C Fixed socket, nut fixing
28.4
ø
14
20.4
S 12
FFA.2C Straight plug, cable collet and nut for fitting
a bend relief 1)
Note:	1) to order, add a «Z» at the end of the reference.